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Сетка дополнительной образовательной деятельности
инн^у- 

'^^'Маигализэл,

УТВЕРЖДАЮ 
сетующий МАДОУ 

№ JJ2  «Мозаика» 
1.3.Ахметсафина

« 28 » сентября 2025г.

Жо Наименован не 
кружка

Понедель
ник

Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница ФИО
руководителя кружка

Место
проведения

1 Детский
фитнес

15.10-15.30- 
3,4,10 гр

15.10-15.30- 
2,11 гр

Шангараева 
Алия Виловна

Физкультурный
зал

2 «Дельфин»
Плавание 17.00-17.30- 

12 гр

15.10-15.30-8
гр

15.40-16.00-6
гр

17.00-17.30- 
3,4 гр

17.00-17.30-
5гр

15.10-15.30-
1гр

15.40-16.00- 
7 гр 

17.00-17.30- 
9 гр

Ахматзянова 
Гульназ Азгатовна

Бассейн

3 Индивидуальные 
занятия по 
плаванию

15.00-15.30-
малоч.

15.40-16.10-
гр\’ппы(2)

15.00-15.30-
малоч.

15.40-16.10-
группы(П)

15.00-15.30-малоч. 
15.40-16.10- 
группы(4)

Ахматзянова 
Гульназ Азгатовна

Бассейн

4 Вокал «Весёлые 
нотки»

15.10-15.40-
7,8 гр

15.10-15.40- 
1,6 гр

15.10-15.30- 
3,4,10 гр.

15.10-15.40-5,9,12
гр

Гайнуллина
Ильмира

Ильшатовна

Музыкальный
зал

5 «Занимательная
логика»

17.00-17.20-
1,6гр

17.00-17.20- 
7,8 гр

Байра.нгулова 
Зиния Рифатовна

Студия

6 «Волшебный
песочек»

17.00-1710- 
13 гр

Байрамгулова 
Зиния Рифатовна

Студия

7 «Мир знаний» 15.10-15.40
бгр

15.10-15.40
1гр

15.10-15.40
9гр

15.10-15.40
8гр

15.50-16.20
5гр

15.10-15.40
7гр

15.50-16.20
12гр

Рахимуллина Алсу 
Илгизовна

Студия

8 «Нейромозго-
вичок»

15.40-16.00 15.40-16.00 15.40-16.00 15.40-16.00 15.40-16.00 Мухсшетова Гюзель 
Миргазионовна

Кабинет 
татарского языка

9 Лечебная
физкультура

17.00-17.30- 
11 гр

Брюховских
Вероника
Юрьевна

Физкультурный
зал


